
Build Your Package
Start creating your Thermador kitchen today at ONE-TWO-FREE.COM/PACIFICSALES*

P U R C H A S E  A D D I T I O N A L  R E F R I G E R AT I O N

Buy any Cooktop or Rangetop 
with any Wall Oven

P U R C H A S E  E L I G I B L E  C O O K I N G

Buy any 30”, 36”, 48” or 60”
Professional Range

&oror

Design: Alina Druga
Photography: Open Homes Photography

@openhomesphotography

UPGRADE

Get a FREE 
MicroDrawer®or 

Microwave**

Speed Oven *

Only $800

FREE

oror oror

Get a 
FREE Emerald®

Dishwasher

FREE UPGRADE

Sapphire®

Only $500

Star Sapphire®

Only $1,000

Get 50% off any Under 
Counter Refrigeration

50% OFFFREE

Get a FREE
Warming Drawer

Get 50% off any Built-in 
Coffee Machine

50% OFF

oror oror oror

Buy any Built-in or 
Freestanding Bottom Freezer 

Refrigeration

Buy any (2) Freedom®

Columns

oror

P U R C H A S E  E L I G I B L E  R E F R I G E R AT I O N

T H E  U N R I V A L E D  O N E - T W O - F R E E ®

Up to 3 Free Gifts with Purchase
J A N U A RY  1 ,  2 0 2 4  –  D E C E M B E R  3 1 ,  2 0 2 4

Get FREE
eligible* Ventilation

FREE

*Blower must be purchased 
separately unless included in 

Hood model

*Upgrade eligible with FREE Built-in Microwave 

**MU30WSU OTR recommended for use with 
PR_30_5 and PRI30 models.

Buy any additional Wine Column, 
Freedom® Column, Freestanding 
or Built-in Bottom Freezer to any 

eligibile Refrigeration and Cooking 
purchase, and receive a third FREE

product or upgrade

For Each El igible Cooking or  Refrigeration Purchase, Receive a Free Product or Upgrade

FREE Products or  Upgrades

AND / OR

*By going to QR code or one-two-free.com/pacificsales, you are entering a site hosted and operated 
by Thermador. Please review their Privacy Policy. Different terms and conditions may apply.



UNDER COUNTER 
REFRIGERATION (50% OFF)

Wine Reserve
❑ T24UW905LP  
❑ T24UW905RP 
❑ T24UW915LS  
❑ T24UW915RS  
❑ T24UW925LS  
❑ T24UW925RS

Glass Door 
Refrigerator
❑ T24UR905LP
❑ T24UR905RP
❑ T24UR915LS
❑ T24UR915RS   
❑ T24UR925LS  
❑ T24UR925RS  

Drawers
❑ T24UR905DP
❑ T24UR915DS
❑ T24UR925DS
❑ T24UC905DP
❑ T24UC915DS
❑ T24UC925DS  

CHOOSE ELIGIBLE
REFRIGERATION

Bottom Freezer
❏ T30IB905SP
❏ T30BB915SS
❏ T30BB925SS
❏ T36BB110SS+
❏ T36BB120SS+
❏ T36BB915SS*
❏ T36BB925SS*
❏ T36BT110NS+
❏ T36BT120NS+
❏ T36BT915NS*
❏ T36BT925NS*
❏ T36IT100NP+
❏ T36IT903NP*
❏ T36IT905NP*
❏ T36IB100SP+
❏ T36IB905SP*
❏ T42IT100NP+
❏ T42BT110NS+
❏ T42BT120NS+
❏ T48IT100NP+
❏ T48BT110NS+
❏ T48BT120NS+

FREEDOM® REFRIGERATION

Fresh Food Columns
❏ T23IR905SP
❏ T24IR905SP
❏ T30IR905SP
❏ T36IR905SP 

Wine Columns
❏ T18IW905SP
❑ T24IW905SP

Freestanding
Refrigeration
❏ T36FT810NS
❏ T36FT820NS

Freezer Columns
❏ T18ID905LP
❏ T18ID905RP
❏ T18IF905SP
❏ T24IF905SP
❏ T24ID905LP
❏ T24ID905RP
❏ T30IF905SP
❏ T36IF905SP

Purchase any Freedom® Refrigeration Bottom 
Freezer or any two Columns to receive (1) FREE
product or upgrade

❑ PRD606WEG
❑ PRG364WDG
❑ PRG366WG
❑ PRG486WDG

❑ PRD304WHU  
❑ PRG304WH
❑ PRD305WHU  
❑ PRG305WH
❑ PRD364WDHU

PRO HARMONY® RANGES

Liberty® Induction
❏ PRI30LBHU 
❏ PRI36LBHU

❑ PRD364WDGU  
❑ PRD364WIGU
❑ PRD366WGU
❑ PRD486WDGU
❑ PRD486WIGU

PRO GRAND® RANGES

WALL OVENS

COOKTOPS & RANGETOPS

Purchase any Professional Range or any 
Cooktop or Rangetop with any Wall Oven to 
receive (1) FREE product or upgrade

CHOOSE ELIGIBLE
COOKING

❑ ME301WS
❑ MED301WS
❑ MED301LWS
❑ MED301RWS
❑ PO301W
❑ POD301W
❑ POD301LW
❑ POD301RW
❑ ME302WS
❑ MED302WS
❑ MED302LWS

❑ PRD366WHU 
❑ PRD486WDHU 
❑ PRG364WDH
❑ PRG366WH   
❑ PRG486WDH

❑ MED302RWS
❑ PO302W
❑ POD302W
❑ POD302LW
❑ POD302RW
❑ PODS301W*
❑ PODS301B+
❑ PODS302W*
❑ PODS302B+
❑ MEM301WS
❑ POM301W

❑ MEDMC301WS
❑ PODMC301W
❑ MEDMCW31WS
❑ PODMCW31W
❑ MEDS301WS*
❑ MEDS301BS+
❑ MEDS302WS*
❑ MEDS302BS+
❏ ME301YP
❏ ME302YP

Steam
❑ PRD48WDSGU
❑ PRD48WISGU
❑ PRD606WESG

Heritage Induction
❏ CIT304TB*
❏ CIT304YB
❏ CIT304TM*
❏ CIT304YM
❏ CIT365TB*
❏ CIT365YB

Liberty® Induction
❏ CIT367XG*
❏ CIT367YG
❏ CIT367XGS*
❏ CIT367YGS
❏ CIT367XM*
❏ CIT367YM
❏ CIT367XMS*
❏ CIT367YMS

Freedom® Induction
❏ CIT30XWBB*
❏ CIT30YWBB
❏ CIT36XWB*
❏ CIT36YWB
❏ CIT36XWBB*
❏ CIT36YWBB 

Electric
❑ CEM305TB
❑ CET305TB*
❑ CET305YB
❑ CEM366TB
❑ CET366TB*
❑ CET366YB

Gas
❑ SGS305TS
❑ SGS365TS
❑ SGSX305TS
❑ SGSX365TS
❑ SGSP305TS
❑ SGSP365TS
❑ SGSXP305TS
❑ SGSXP365TS

Rangetops
❑ PCG305W
❑ PCG366W
❑ PCG364WD
❑ PCG486WD
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ASK YOUR SALES ASSOCIATE FOR MORE DETAILS

©2024 BSH HOME APPLIANCES CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

* Transition Units Available Based on Open Inventory  

+ New Models Coming Soon

New Models

FREE VENTILATION 
Select eligible Hood.
(Blower sold separately. Please consult your sales associate.)

CHOOSE YOUR
GIFT(S) WITH PURCHASE

FREE Microwave 
❑ MB30WP
❑ MB30WS
❑ MBCS+

FREE MicroDrawer®

❑ MD24WS*
❑ MD30WS*
❑ MD24BS+
❑ MD30BS+

FREE Built-Under 
Microwave 
Hood (OTR) 
For models 
PRD305WHU/
PRG305WH/
PRI30LBHU only

❑ MU30WSU

MICROWAVE

Wall Hood
❑ HMWB30WS
❑ HMWB36WS
❑ HMWB361WS
❑ HMWB481WS
❑ PH30HWS
❑ PH36HWS
❑ PH36GWS
❑ PH42GWS
❑ PH48GWS
❑ PH48HWS
❑ PH54GWS
❑ PH60GWS

Drawer Slide-Out
❑ HMDW30WS
❑ HMDW36WS

Chimney
❑ HMCB30W
❑ HDDB30WS
❑ HMCB36WS
❑ HDDB36WS
❑ HPCN36WS
❑ HPCN48WS

Custom Inserts
❑ VCIN36GWS
❑ VCIN42GWS
❑ VCIN48GWS
❑ VCIN54GWS
❑ VCIN60GWS
❑ VCI6B36ZS
❑ VCI6B30ZS
❑ VCI3B36ZS
❑ VCI3B30ZS

Speed Oven 
($800)
Upgrade Options:
❑ MC30WP
❑ MC30WS

Island
❑ HMIB36WS
❑ HMIB42WS
❑ HPIN42WS
❑ HPIN54WS

Downdrafts
❑ UCVM30XS
❑ UCVM36XS
❑ UCVP36XS

TAKE NOTE: 
You can use your second gift to upgrade your Emerald®

Dishwasher to a Sapphire® for FREE, or use all three gifts to 
upgrade your Emerald® Dishwasher to a Star Sapphire® for FREE.

TAKE NOTE: 
Speed Oven upgrade eligible with FREE Built-in Microwaves

DISHWASHER

FREE Emerald®

❑ DWHD560CFM*
❑ DWHD560CFP*
❑ DWHD560CPR*
❑ DWHD640EPR+
❑ DWHD640EFP+
❑ DWHD640EFM+

Sapphire® ($500) 
Upgrade Options:
❑ DWHD760CFM*
❑ DWHD760CFP*
❑ DWHD760CPR*
❑ DWHD660EPR+
❑ DWHD660EFP+
❑ DWHD660EFM+

Star Sapphire® ($1,000) 
Upgrade Options:
❑ DWHD770CFM*
❑ DWHD770CFP*
❑ DWHD770CPR*
❑ DWHD661EPR+
❑ DWHD661EFP+
❑ DWHD661EFM+

BUILT-IN COFFEE MACHINE (50% OFF)

❑ TCM24PS ❑ TCM24TS

FREE WARMING DRAWER

❑ WD30W ❑ WD30WC

AVAILABLE ACROSS ALL PRODUCT CATEGORIES, HOME CONNECT® PAIRS THERMADOR CONNECTED 
APPLIANCES WITH YOUR FAVORITE SMART DEVICES AND SERVICES - SUCH AS ALEXA AND GOOGLE 

ASSISTANT FOR SEAMLESS VOICE CONTROL. AND FOR COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND, EVERY APPLIANCE COMES WITH REMOTE 
DIAGNOSTICS, EXCLUDING VENTILATION. TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THERMADOR CONNECTED APPLIANCES, ASK YOUR LOCAL 
DEALER OR VISIT THERMADOR.COM.

PROMOTION VALID ONLY ON SELECT THERMADOR MODELS. TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE FREE APPLIANCES OFFERED IN THIS 
PROMOTION, ALL OTHER APPLIANCES MUST BE PURCHASED AT THEIR REGULAR PRICE, IN ONE ORDER, AND AT THE SAME TIME. 

ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY. PRODUCTS MUST BE PURCHASED BY CONSUMER AND ORDERED BY THERMADOR DEALER DURING 
THE PROMOTIONAL PERIOD OF JANUARY 1, 2024 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2024. NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE ALLOWED. AVAILABLE 
ONLY THROUGH AUTHORIZED THERMADOR DEALERS. CHECK THE DEALER LOCATOR AT WWW.THERMADOR.COM TO VERIFY IF YOUR 

DEALER IS AN AUTHORIZED THERMADOR DEALER.

KEY

Select Refrigeration or  Cooking Products FREE Products or  Upgrades

Purchase one qualifying Refrigeration or Cooking product, get one FREE product or upgrade. 
Purchase a second qualifying Refrigeration or Cooking product, get a second FREE product or upgrade. 

Add additional Refrigeration to an eligible Refrigeration and Cooking purchase, get a third FREE product or upgrade.

ADD ADDITIONAL
REFRIGERATION

Add any additional Refrigeration unit to any eligible 
Refrigeration and Cooking purchase for a third FREE
product or upgrade


