

For Each Eligible Cooking or Refrigeration Purchase, Receive a Free Product or Upgrade

PURCHASE ELIGIBLE REFRIGERATION



Buy any Built-in or Freestanding Bottom Freezer Refrigeration



Buy any (2) Freedom® Columns

PURCHASE ELIGIBLE COOKING



AND/OR

UPGRADE

Speed Oven*

Only \$800

Buy any 30", 36", 48" or 60" Professional Range



Buy any Cooktop or Rangetop with any Wall Oven

PURCHASE ADDITIONAL REFRIGERATION



Buy any additional Wine Column, Freedom® Column, Freestanding or Built-in Bottom Freezer to any eligibile Refrigeration and Cooking purchase, and receive a third FREE product or upgrade

FREE Products or Upgrades

FREE



Get FREE eligible* Ventilation

*Blower must be purchased separately unless included in Hood model FREE



Get a FREE MicroDrawer®or Microwave**

*Upgrade eligible with FREE Built-in Microwave
**MU30WSU OTR recommended for use with
PR_30_5 and PRI30 models.

FREE



Get a FREE Emerald® Dishwasher

UPGRADE



Only \$500



Star Sapphire® Only \$1,000

FREE



Get a FREE Warming Drawer









50% OFF





50% OFF

Get 50% off any Built-in Coffee Machine











JANUARY 1, 2024 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

Purchase one qualifying Refrigeration or Cooking product, get one **FREE** product or upgrade.

Purchase a second qualifying Refrigeration or Cooking product, get a second **FREE** product or upgrade.

Add additional Refrigeration to an eligible Refrigeration and Cooking purchase, get a third **FREE** product or upgrade.

Select Refrigeration or Cooking Products

CHOOSE ELIGIBLE REFRIGERATION

Purchase any Freedom* Refrigeration Bottom Freezer or any two Columns to receive (1) FREE product or upgrade

FREEDOM® REFRIGERATION

ADD ADDITIONAL REFRIGERATION

Add any additional Refrigeration unit to any eligible Refrigeration and Cooking purchase for a third FREE product or upgrade

CHOOSE ELIGIBLE COOKING

Purchase any Professional Range or any Cooktop or Rangetop with any Wall Oven to receive (1) FREE product or upgrade

PRO HARMONY® RANGES

□ PRD304WHU	■ PRD366WHU	Liberty® Induction
■ PRG304WH	■ PRD486WDHU	□ PRI30LBHU
■ PRD305WHU	■ PRG364WDH	□ PRI36LBHU
■ PRG305WH	■ PRG366WH	
■ PRD364WDHU	□ PRG486WDH	

PRO GRAND® RANGES

□ PRD364WDGU □ PRD364WIGU □ PRD366WGU □ PRD486WDGU □ PRD486WIGU	□ PRD606WEG □ PRG364WDG □ PRG366WG □ PRG486WDG	Steam ☐ PRD48WDSGU ☐ PRD48WISGU ☐ PRD606WESG
---	---	--

WALL OVENS

■ ME301WS	■ MED302RWS	■ MEDMC301WS
■ MED301WS	■ PO302W	■ PODMC301W
■ MED301LWS	□ POD302W	■ MEDMCW31WS
■ MED301RWS	■ POD302LW	■ PODMCW31W
■ PO301W	■ POD302RW	■ MEDS301WS*
■ POD301W	■ PODS301W*	■ MEDS301BS+
■ POD301LW	■ PODS301B+	■ MEDS302WS*
■ POD301RW	■ PODS302W*	■ MEDS302BS+
■ ME302WS	■ PODS302B+	■ ME301YP
■ MED302WS	■ MEM301WS	
■ MED302LWS	■ POM301W	

COOKTOPS & RANGETOPS

Heritage Induction □ CIT304TB* □ CIT304YB □ CIT304TM* □ CIT304YM □ CIT304YM □ CIT365TB* □ CIT365YB	Freedom* Induction CIT30XWBB* CIT30YWBB CIT36XWB* CIT36YWB CIT36XWBB*	Gas SGS305TS SGS365TS SGSX305TS SGSX305TS SGSX365TS SGSP305TS SGSP305TS
Liberty® Induction □ CIT367XG* □ CIT367YG □ CIT367YGS* □ CIT367YMS* □ CIT367YM* □ CIT367YMS* □ CIT367YMS*	Electric CEM305TB CET305TB* CET305YB CEM366TB CET366TB* CET366TB*	□ SGSXP305TS □ SGSXP365TS Rangetops □ PCG305W □ PCG366W □ PCG364WD □ PCG486WD

FREE Products or Upgrades

CHOOSE YOUR GIFT(S) WITH PURCHASE

FREE VENTILATION Select eligible Hood

(Blower sold separately. Please consult your sales associate.)

Wall Hood	Chimney	Island
□ HMWB30WS	□ HMCB30W	☐ HMIB36WS
□ HMWB36WS	☐ HDDB30WS	☐ HMIB42WS
□ HMWB361WS	□ HMCB36WS	☐ HPIN42WS
☐ HMWB481WS	□ HDDB36WS	
		■ HPIN54WS
□ PH30HWS	■ HPCN36WS	Downdrafts
□ PH36HWS	■ HPCN48WS	
■ PH36GWS		□ UCVM30XS
□ PH42GWS	Custom Inserts	■ UCVM36XS
□ PH48GWS	□ VCIN36GWS	■ UCVP36XS
□ PH48HWS	□ VCIN42GWS	
□ PH54GWS	□ VCIN48GWS	
□ PH60GWS	□ VCIN54GWS	
	UVCIN60GWS	
Drawer Slide-Out	UCI6B367S	
□ HMDW30WS		
□ HMDW36WS	□ VCI6B30ZS	
- IIIVIDW30W3	□ VCI3B36ZS	
	□ VCI3B307S	

MICROWAVE

TAKE NOTE:

D MD30BS+

Speed Oven upgrade eligible with FREE Built-in Microwaves

FREE Microwave ☐ MB30WP ☐ MB30WS	FREE Built-Under Microwave Hood (OTR)	Speed Oven (\$800) Upgrade Options
■ MBCS+	For models	■ MC30WP
FREE MicroDrawer®	PRD305WHU/	■ MC30WS
	PRG305WH/	
■ MD24WS*	PRI30LBHU only	
■ MD30WS*		
□ MD24BS±	■ MU30WSU	

DISHWASHER

TAKE NOTE:

You can use your second gift to upgrade your Emerald*
Dishwasher to a Sapphire* for FREE, or use all three gifts to
upgrade your Emerald* Dishwasher to a Star Sapphire* for FREE.

FREE Emerald* DWHD560CFM*	Sapphire* (\$500) Upgrade Options:	Star Sapphire* (\$1,0 Upgrade Options:
■ DWHD560CFP*	□ DWHD760CFM*	□ DWHD770CFM*
■ DWHD560CPR*	□ DWHD760CFP*	■ DWHD770CFP*
■ DWHD640EPR+	■ DWHD760CPR*	■ DWHD770CPR*
■ DWHD640EFP+	■ DWHD660EPR+	■ DWHD661EPR+
■ DWHD640EFM+	■ DWHD660EFP+	■ DWHD661EFP+
	□ DWHD660FFM+	□ DWHD661FFM+

FREE WARMING DRAWER

□ WD30WC

UNDER COUNTER REFRIGERATION (50% OFF)

Wine Reserve	Glass Door	Drawers
■ T24UW905LP	Refrigerator	■ T24UR905DP
■ T24UW905RP	■ T24UR905LP	■ T24UR915DS
■ T24UW915LS	■ T24UR905RP	■ T24UR925DS
■ T24UW915RS	■ T24UR915LS	■ T24UC905DP
■ T24UW925LS	■ T24UR915RS	■ T24UC915DS
■ T24UW925RS	■ T24UR925LS	■ T24UC925DS
	■ T24UR925RS	

BUILT-IN COFFEE MACHINE (50% OFF)

☐ TCM24PS ☐ TCM24TS

Home Connect

AVAILABLE ACROSS ALL PRODUCT CATEGORIES, HOME CONNECT® PAIRS THERMADOR CONNECTED APPLIANCES WITH YOUR FAVORITE SMART DEVICES AND SERVICES - SUCH AS ALEXA AND GOOGLE ASSISTANT FOR SEAMLESS VOICE CONTROL. AND FOR COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND, EVERY APPLIANCE COMES WITH REMOTE DIAGNOSTICS, EXCLUDING VENTILATION. TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THERMADOR CONNECTED APPLIANCES, ASK YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR VISIT THERMADOR.COM.

PROMOTION VALID ONLY ON SELECT THERMADOR MODELS. TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE FREE APPLIANCES OFFERED IN THIS PROMOTION, ALL OTHER APPLIANCES MUST BE PURCHASED AT THEIR REGULAR PRICE, IN ONE ORDER, AND AT THE SAME TIME. ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY, PRODUCTS MUST BE PURCHASED BY CONSUMER AND ORDERED BY THERMADOR DEALER DURING THE PROMOTIONAL PERIOD OF JANUARY 1, 2024 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2024. NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE ALLOWED. AVAILABLE ONLY THROUGH AUTHORIZED THERMADOR DEALERS. CHECK THE DEALER LOCATOR AT WWW.THERMADOR.COM TO VERIFY IF YOUR DEALERS. ONLY THROUGH AUTHORIZED THERMADOR DEALER.

KEY

* Transition Units Available Based on Open Inventory

+ New Models Coming Soon

New Models

ASK YOUR SALES ASSOCIATE FOR MORE DETAILS



